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(a)

Temperature Jacobians w.r.t. IASI channels
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(b)

Water vapour Jacobians w.r.t. IASI channels

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500
IASI channel number

0.005
1.0

10.0

100.0

500.0

1000.0

Pr
es

su
re

 [h
Pa

]

(c)

Ozone Jacobians w.r.t. IASI channels
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(d)

Skin temperature Jacobians w.r.t. IASI channels
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